



La Panzanella

230501 - Toasted Oat Thins Gluten Free Vegan

These hand-crafted crackers are made with only simple, wholesome and certified gluten-free ingredients. Made in small batches by La Panzanella. They're like a miniature dish that will hold a creamy cheese, or a spread way better than any flat crackers.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 9
Serving size 5crackers (5EA)

Amount per serving
Calories 70

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 130mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g Added Sugar	2%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 12mg	1%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 125mg	3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Gluten Free Toasted OAT THIN CRACKERS We also have Rosemary and Roasted Garlic flavors, along w/72 ct mix shipper. Non-GMO Verified, Kosher, Vegan, Low Fat, Cholesterol Free, 70 calories a serving, no preservatives or artificial ingredients. Packaging can be displayed vertically or horizontally on shelf. Enjoy with hummus, dried fruit, cheese or spreads.

Ingredients

SEE SPEC SHEET ATTACHED

⚠ Allergens

Free From:

- crustaceans
- eggs
- fish
- milk
- peanuts
- soy
- tree nuts
- wheat

Handling Suggestions

pantry

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
La Panzanella	La Panzanella	Grocery

Serving Suggestions

CRACKERS

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
659000405126	74545	230501	10659000405123		16/5 OZ

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

ready to eat topping optional

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.8lb	5lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.44in	8.69in	11in	0.69ft3	16x8	150days	60°F / 77°F



La Panzanella

230501 - Toasted Oat Thins Gluten Free Vegan

These hand-crafted crackers are made with only simple, wholesome and certified gluten-free ingredients. Made in small batches by La Panzanella. They're like a miniature dish that will hold a creamy cheese, or a spread way better than any flat crackers.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	70	Total Fat	2g	Sodium	130mg
Protein	1	Trans Fats		Calcium	12mg
Total Carbohydrates...	12g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	2g	Added Sugars	1g	Potassium	125mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

